DEPARTMENT NAME ONR BOARD

NAME

JOB TITLE

PERIOD OF

EXPENSES INCURRED

Adrienne Kelbie

Chief Executive

1 April - 30 June 2019

DATE

DESTINATION

PURPOSE

TRAVEL

TOTAL

Air fares

Rail(UK & Abroad)

Mileage 45p per mile taxi/car/parking

Hotel &
Meals

Other

Reason

1-3/04/2019

London/
Chelthenham

Internal meetings/PCF/ACE Q&A
session - Member of the Cabinet
Office's EU EXxit Implementation team

£289.35

Taxi

£29.00

£400.82

£2.30

Bus

£721.47

15-16/04/2019

Liverpool

IRRS Prep Meeting

£8.10

£8.10

23-26/04/2019

London

Regulators' Networking Group/Audit
and Risk Assurance
Committee/Remuneration/Nominations
Combined Committee/WiN London
and South East Launch/Soc of
Leadership Fellows: Stepping forward
as leaders of culture change/Internal
meetings

£198.15

Taxi

£12.00

£215.12

£745.00

Training package for
Soc of Leadership
Fellows: Stepping
forward as leaders of
culture change
(includes travel,
accomodation,
training and meals)

£1,170.27

30/04/2019

London

ONR Board/Internal meetings

£270.55

£2.10

£272.65

08/05/2019

Manchester

Northern Power Women Awards Event
keynote/podcast recording

Parking/75 miles

£51.75

£51.75

16/05/2019

Manchester

Nuclear Institute North West Branch
dinner

£15.25

£135.00

£150.25

20-21/05/2019

Bath

Institut national de la recherche
agronomique (INRA) - Dinner and
Welcome Reception

£272.05

£7.05

£279.10

31/05-11/06/2019

London/Cheltenham

Audit and Risk Assurance
Committee/ONR Board/Industry
Conference/Remuneration/Nomination
s Combined Committee/Nuclear
Industry Association Nuclear New
Build Conference/Stelios Award
Launch/Internal Meetings

£304.00

Taxi

£28.00

£1,125.13

£1,457.13

30/06/2019

£216.00

CIPD Membership
Renewal

£216.00

£0.00

£1,357.45

£120.75

£1,885.22

£963.30

£4,326.72
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