## DEPARTMENT NAME ONR BOARD

NAME Adrienne Kelbie

JOB TITLE Chief Executive

## PERIOD OF

**EXPENSES INCURRED 1 April - 30 June 2019** 

DATE	DESTINATION	PURPOSE	TRAVEL							TOTAL
			Air fares Rail(UK & Abroad) Mileage 45p per mile taxi/car/parking			Hotel &				
							Meals	Other	Reason	
1-3/04/2019	London/ Chelthenham	Internal meetings/PCF/ACE Q&A session - Member of the Cabinet Office's EU Exit Implementation team		£289.35	Taxi	£29.00	£400.82	£2.30	Bus	£721.47
15-16/04/2019		IRRS Prep Meeting		£8.10						£8.10
23-26/04/2019	London	Regulators' Networking Group/Audit and Risk Assurance Committee/Remuneration/Nominations Combined Committee/WiN London and South East Launch/Soc of Leadership Fellows: Stepping forward as leaders of culture change/Internal meetings		£198.15	Taxi	£12.00	£215.12	£745.00	Training package for Soc of Leadership Fellows: Stepping forward as leaders of culture change (includes travel, accomodation, training and meals)	
30/04/2019	London	ONR Board/Internal meetings		£270.55		+	£2.10		1	£272.65
08/05/2019	Manchester	Northern Power Women Awards Event keynote/podcast recording			Parking/75 miles	£51.75				£51.75
16/05/2019	Manchester	Nuclear Institute North West Branch dinner		£15.25			£135.00			£150.25
20-21/05/2019	Bath	Institut national de la recherche agronomique (INRA) - Dinner and Welcome Reception		£272.05			£7.05			£279.10
31/05-11/06/2019		Audit and Risk Assurance Committee/ONR Board/Industry Conference/Remuneration/Nomination s Combined Committee/Nuclear Industry Association Nuclear New Build Conference/Stelios Award Launch/Internal Meetings		£304.00	Taxi	£28.00	£1,125.13			£1,457.13
30/06/2019								£216.00	CIPD Membership Renewal	£216.00
			£0.00	£1,357.45		£120.75	£1,885.22	£963.30		£4,326.72